University of Valley Forge - Fall 2023 Semester Length Course Offerings - Virtual Campus

Course Code

LED 515 A
MED 520 A
MTN 535 A
MTN 580 A
MUS 510 A
MUS 690 A
MUS 821 A
MUS 841 A
MUS 871 A
MUS 891 A
PHL 520 A
THE 520 A
THE 599 A

VF
VF
VF
VF
VF
VF
VF
VF
VF
VF

VF
VF
VF

X X X % x X X X X X X x X

Course Title
Developing Leaders

Instructional Software, Multimedia
Sound Reinforcement

Applied Mixing

Research Methodology

Applied Composition

Applied Music Instruction - Piano
Applied Music Instruction - Voice
Applied Music Instruction- Woodwind
Applied Music Instruction - Strings
Apologetics Classical to

Theology: Classic and Contemporary
Research Project

Credits

3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
6.00

Days of the Week

W
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Start Time

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Ending Time

8:45 PM

9:15 PM

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Division Campus

VIRT
VIRT
VIRT
VIRT
VIRT
VIRT
VIRT
VIRT
VIRT
VIRT
VIRT
VIRT
VIRT

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

Term Start Date

8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023
8/28/2023

End Date Faculty
12/15/2023 Rogiers, Arnett

12/15/2023 Longwill, Kevin Andrew
12/15/2023 Ball, Scott A
12/15/2023 Ball, Scott A
12/15/2023 Vaders-Collins, Aaron |
12/15/2023 Vaders-Collins, Aaron |
12/15/2023 Smith, Kent M
12/15/2023 Zuch, Richard J
12/15/2023 Bowman, Melinda
12/15/2023 Jackson, Thomas P
12/15/2023 Marino, Bruce R
12/15/2023 Marino, Bruce R
12/15/2023 Marino, Bruce R



